Course
COSM 1116

BT 1124

Book & Tool List

Book List for ATC — Cosmetology

Course Title Book Title

Introduction to

Milady Standard Cosmetology

Principles and Practices — With Foundations, 14t 23

of Cosmetology
Computerized
Accounting

Course Fees for ATC — Cosmetology

Course
COSM 1116

COSM 1117

COSM 1126

COSM 1127

COSM 1157

COSM 2236

COSM 2237

Other Fees for ATC — Cosmetology

Written Exam
Practical Exam

Ed.

QuickBooks Online: Basics,
Academic Year 2025-2026, 25
Ed.

Course Title
Introduction to Principles and Practices of
Cosmetology
Beginning Principles and Practices of
Cosmetology
Fundamental Principles and Practices of
Cosmetology
Fundamental Principles and Practices of
Cosmetology I
Fundamental Principles and Practices of
Cosmetology IV
Advanced Principles and Practices of
Cosmetology |
Advanced Principles and Practices of
Cosmetology

TOTAL

Description

Licensure Application and Fee

TOTAL

ISBN Cost

9780357925218 320.75

9781640616066 58.00

TOTAL $378.75

Fee
2,100.00

20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
20.00

$2,210.00

Fee

88.00

120.00

50.00
$258.00



Summary

Tuition $17,003.00
Books $378.75
Fees $2,468.00
Program Total $19,849.75

*Costs listed are estimations and should not be considered a guarantee.
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