# Book & Tool List

#### **COSMETOLOGY**

## Advanced Technical Certificate: Cosmetology

#### Book List for ATC - Cosmetology

Course	Course Title	Book Title	ISBN	Cost
COSM 1116	Introduction to Principles and Practices of Cosmetology	Milady Standard Cosmetology – With Foundations, 14 <sup>th</sup> 23 Ed.	9780357925218	320.75
BT 1124	Computerized Accounting	QuickBooks Online: Basics, Academic Year 2025-2026, 25 Ed.	9781640616066	58.00
			TOTAL	\$378.75

### Course Fees for ATC - Cosmetology

Course	Course Title	Fee
COSM 1116	Introduction to Principles and Practices of Cosmetology	2,100.00
COSM 1117	Beginning Principles and Practices of Cosmetology	20.00
COSM 1126	Fundamental Principles and Practices of Cosmetology	20.00
COSM 1127	Fundamental Principles and Practices of Cosmetology II	20.00
COSM 1157	Fundamental Principles and Practices of Cosmetology IV	10.00
COSM 2236	Advanced Principles and Practices of Cosmetology I	20.00
COSM 2237	Advanced Principles and Practices of Cosmetology II	20.00
	TOTAL	\$2,210.00

## Other Fees for ATC – Cosmetology

Description		Fee	
Written Exam	:	88.00	
Practical Exam	:	120.00	
Licensure Application and Fee	50.00		
	TOTAL	\$258.00	

## Summary

Tuition \$17,003.00

Books \$378.75

Fees \$2,468.00

Program Total \$19,849.75

<sup>\*</sup>Costs listed are estimations and should not be considered a guarantee.